IRROmesh SYSTEM — MODEL 975
Optimizing Irrigation . . . Maximizing Conservation . . . Worldwide Since 1951
®
OPERATING PRINCIPLE: The IRROmesh Data Logging System utilizes compact, solar powered
wireless radio Nodes. This Node is a transceiver device for measurement of soil moisture,
soil temperature and other environmental features. When deployed in an interactive mesh
radio network, Nodes collect data that transmits to the Base Node where it can be
transmitted to an external device or the Internet for compilation and viewing. Internet data

data through the Internet
• Small Size – Easy field installation
ORDERING INFORMATION: Catalog Series #975 — IRROmesh System
Available Components:
#975B — Base Receiver Node
#975NR — Relay Node
#975NE — End Node
#975L — Logger
#975P — PC Link
#975G — Cellular Gateway
W
A
T
E
R
M
A
R
K
IRROmesh SYSTEM — MODEL 975
THE IRROMETER COMPANY, INC.
1425 Palmyrita Ave., Riverside, CA 92507
(951) 682-9505 PHONE
(951) 682-9501 FAX
LITHO U.S.A.  (7/15)  #425
®
Communication Options
W
A
T
E
R
M
A
R
K
Base Receiver Node – 975B
IRROmesh Radio Node atop polycarbonate plastic
housing containing three super capacitors. Used to
receive and transmit all data from Field Nodes to user
selected data collection device.
DIMENSIONS – HEIGHT:  9.25 in. (234.9 mm)
WIDTH:  4.5 in. (114.3 mm)
DEPTH:  3 in. (76.2 mm)
WEIGHT:  1.54 lb. (.70 kg)
COMMUNICATIONS: Radio to data collection device
POWER: Solar Charged Super Capacitors
PC Link – 975P
IRROmesh Radio Node without solar panels,
threaded into PVC stand for desktop placement.
Used as a data collection device to stream data to
the WEB using your computer’s active Internet
connection. Connects to your Windows® OS
computer via USB cable and is required to be within
close range of the Base.
DIMENSIONS – HEIGHT:  6 in. (152.4 mm)
DIAMETER:  3.25 in. (82.55 mm)
WEIGHT:  9.6 oz. (.272 kg)
COMMUNICATIONS: USB to Windows® computer
POWER: USB connection to a computer
Logger – 975L
IRROmesh Radio Node atop polycarbonate plastic
housing containing three super capacitors and a USB
cable. Used as a manual data collection device to
collect data from the Base and download to any full
Windows® version device for display and graphing.
DIMENSIONS – HEIGHT:  14.75 in. (374.6 mm)
WIDTH:  4.5 in. (114.3 mm)
DEPTH:  3 in. (76.2 mm)
WEIGHT:  2.14 lb. (.97 kg)
COMMUNICATIONS: USB to Windows® computer